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LIST 

Regional Geodata Coordinators 

Table 1. Contact information divided by geodata coordinator. 

Name Area of responsibility Location E-mail Phone 

Anika Henriksson Dalarnas län Falun anika.henriksson@lm.se 026-63 48 41 

070-624 45 14 

Anna Bergman Västernorrlands län, 

Jämtlands län 

Gävle anna.bergman@lm.se 026-63 46 47 

070-239 10 56 

Daniel Regemar Östergötlands & 

Södermanlands län, 

Gotlands län 

Nyköping daniel.regemar@lm.se 0155-20 67 32 

070-001 29 33 

Eva Uggla Blekinge & Kalmar län Karlskrona eva.uggla@lm.se  0455-30 82 12 

070-216 51 40 

Frida Göthberg Jönköpings Län & Södra 

delen av Västra Göta-

lands län 

Uddevalla frida.gothberg@lm.se 0522-65 62 34 

070-278 42 18 

Jakob Bornegrim Gävleborgs län Gävle jakob.bornegrim@lm.se 026-63 33 63 

070-252 30 28 

Jenny Larsson 

Vennberg 

Norrbottens & 

Västerbottens län 

Luleå jenny.vennberg.lar-

son@lm.se 
0920-23 54 12 

073-849 54 12 

Joakim Jansson Värmlands län & norra 

delen av Västra Göta-

lands län 

Karlstad joakim.jansson@lm.se 054-14 27 02 

076-102 16 97 

Karin Neland Nationellt Malmö karin.neland@lm.se 026-63 37 49 

072-211 53 15 

Mats Berglund Västmanland & Örebro 

län 

Örebro mats.berglund2@lm.se 019-603 63 30 

076-101 90 94 

Maya Österberg Uppsala län Gävle maya.osterberg@lm.se  026-63 33 98 

070-307 61 53 

Mikael Johansson Stockholms län Gävle mikael.r.johansson@lm.se  026-63 33 29 

072-224 18 02 
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Name Area of responsibility Location E-mail Phone 

Per-Olof Öryd Halland & Kronobergs 

län 

Göteborg per-olof.oryd@lm.se 026-63 36 99 

072-211 60 89 

Viktoria Timpka Skåne län  Malmö viktoria.timpka@lm.se  040-66 08 013 

070-307 61 32 

Marcus Ygeby Funktionschef Gävle marcus.ygeby@lm.se 026-63 37 64 

070-216 05 40 
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Figure 1. Map of area division for geodata coordinators. 

  



LANTMÄTERIET 

4(6) 

Table 2. Division of Västra Götaland County. 

Kommunkod Kommun Namn 

1440 Ale Frida Göthberg 

1489 Alingsås Frida Göthberg 

1460 Bengtsfors Joakim Jansson 

1443 Bollebygd Frida Göthberg 

1490 Borås Frida Göthberg 

1438 Dals-Ed Joakim Jansson 

1445 Essunga Joakim Jansson 

1499 Falköping Joakim Jansson 

1439 Färgelanda Joakim Jansson 

1444 Grästorp Joakim Jansson 

1447 Gullspång Joakim Jansson 

1480 Göteborg Frida Göthberg 

1471 Götene Joakim Jansson 

1466 Herrljunga Frida Göthberg 

1497 Hjo Joakim Jansson 

1401 Härryda Frida Göthberg 

1446 Karlsborg Joakim Jansson 

1482 Kungälv Frida Göthberg 

1441 Lerum Frida Göthberg 

1494 Lidköping Joakim Jansson 

1462 Lilla Edet Frida Göthberg 
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Kommunkod Kommun Namn 

1484 Lysekil Joakim Jansson 

1493 Mariestad Joakim Jansson 

1463 Mark Frida Göthberg 

1461 Mellerud Joakim Jansson 

1430 Munkedal Joakim Jansson 

1481 Mölndal Frida Göthberg 

1421 Orust Frida Göthberg 

1402 Partille Frida Göthberg 

1495 Skara Joakim Jansson 

1496 Skövde Joakim Jansson 

1427 Sotenäs Joakim Jansson 

1415 Stenungsund Frida Göthberg 

1486 Strömstad Joakim Jansson 

1465 Svenljunga Frida Göthberg 

1435 Tanum Joakim Jansson 

1472 Tibro Joakim Jansson 

1498 Tidaholm Joakim Jansson 

1419 Tjörn Frida Göthberg 

1452 Tranemo Frida Göthberg 

1488 Trollhättan Frida Göthberg 

1473 Töreboda Joakim Jansson 

1485 Uddevalla Frida Göthberg 
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Kommunkod Kommun Namn 

1491 Ulricehamn Frida Göthberg 

1470 Vara Joakim Jansson 

1442 Vårgårda Frida Göthberg 

1487 Vänersborg Joakim Jansson 

1492 Åmål Joakim Jansson 

1407 Öckerö Frida Göthberg 
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